
2023 Holiday Calendar- Florida Express Environmental observes the following Holidays every year:

Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, and New Year's Day

In observance of these Holidays, our offices will be closed and not providing any collections services.

On Holiday weeks, all customers after an observed Holiday will be on a one-day delay for the remainder of the Holiday week

until pickup has been provided. Your normal scheduled pick up days will resume the next full week.

Memorial Day Week 2023:

Monday 5/29/2023 Memorial Day-No Collection Services

Tuesday 5/30/2023 Normal MONDAY Pickup provided on this day

Wednesday 5/31/2023 Normal TUESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Thursday 6/1/2023 Normal WEDNESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Friday 6/2/2023 Normal THURSDAY Pickup provided on this day

Saturday 6/3/2023 Normal FRIDAY Pickup provided on this day

4th of July Week 2023:

Monday 7/3/2023 No Change in Service Day

Tuesday 7/4/2023 4th of July-No Collection Services

Wednesday 7/5/2023 Normal TUESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Thursday 7/6/2023 Normal WEDNESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Friday 7/7/2023 Normal THURSDAY Pickup provided on this day

Saturday 7/8/2023 Normal FRIDAY Pickup provided on this day

Labor Day Week 2023:

Monday 9/4/2023 Labor Day-No Collection Services

Tuesday 9/5/2023 Normal MONDAY Pickup provided on this day

Wednesday 9/6/2023 Normal TUESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Thursday 9/7/2023 Normal WEDNESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Friday 9/8/2023 Normal THURSDAY Pickup provided on this day

Saturday 9/9/2023 Normal FRIDAY Pickup provided on this day

Thanksgiving Week 2023:

Monday 11/20/2023 No Change in Service Day

Tuesday 11/21/2023 No Change in Service Day

Wednesday 11/22/2023 No Change in Service Day

Thursday 11/23/2023 Thanksgiving Day- No Collections Services

Friday 11/24/2023 Normal Thursday Pickup provided on this day

Saturday 11/25/2023 Normal Friday Pickup provided on this day

Christmas Week 2023:

Monday 12/25/2023 Christmas Day- No Collection Services
Tuesday 12/26/2023 Normal MONDAY Pickup provided on this day

Wednesday 12/27/2023 Normal TUESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Thursday 12/28/2023 Normal WEDNESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Friday 12/29/2023 Normal THURSDAY Pickup provided on this day

Saturday 12/30/2023 Normal FRIDAY Pickup provided on this day

New Year's Week 2024:

Monday 1/1/2024 New Year's Day- No Collection Services

Tuesday 1/2/2024 Normal MONDAY Pickup provided on this day

Wednesday 1/3/2024 Normal TUESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Thursday 1/4/2024 Normal WEDNESDAY Pickup provided on this day

Friday 1/5/2024 Normal THURSDAY Pickup provided on this day

Saturday 1/6/2024 Normal FRIDAY Pickup provided on this day


